
SWEET & 
FORTIFIED WINES
BIN 27 RESERVE PORT 75ML
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM 50ML

£4.00
£4.00

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA
TEA

JAMESON IRISH COFFEE
AMARETTO ITALIAN COFFEE
COINTREAU FRENCH COFFEE
HAVANA 7 CARIBBEAN COFFEE

WHISK(E)Y
JURA 10YO
LAPHROAIG 10YO
TALISKER 10YO
HIGHLAND PARK 12YO
J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL
BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE
PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH
JAMESON ORIGINAL
JAMESON ORANGE

£4.25
£5.00
£5.25
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.95
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

LIQUEURS
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY LIMONCELLO
77 BLACK COLD BREW COFFEE &
VANILLA 
BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM
DISARONNO AMARETTO

£5.50
£5.50

 
£4.25
£4.50

COGNAC
COURVOISIER COGNAC VS £4.00

25ml

DAIRY FREE MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE ON
REQUEST (VG)

50ml

VODKA
HOUSE
ABSOLUT
FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY
BOE PINK
FOX'S KILN SALTED CARAMEL VODKA
FOX'S KILN SPICED APPLE VODKA

£3.60
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

25ml

DESSERTS
AFFOGATO (V) (GF)
Vanilla ice cream, Clifton Coffee espresso

£3.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) (GF)
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

£5.50

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) (GF)
Vanilla ice cream

£5.50

MILLE-FEUILLE MESS (V)
Cherry compote, creme patisserie, raspberry
ripple ice cream

£5.50

COCKTAILS
77 BLACK ESPRESSO MARTINI
GIN 77 RED SNAPPER
BLOODY MARY
SIPSMITH NEGRONI
APEROL SPRITZ
CAMPARI SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER GIN FIZZ

£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.75
£8.50

RUM
HOUSE
OLD J SPICED
OLD J SILVER
HAVANA ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB 7
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SLICED APPLE
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S TIKI
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY SPICED

£3.75
£3.85
£3.85
£3.75
£4.25
£4.10
£3.50
£3.50
£4.35

25ml

£2.50
£2.55
£2.85
£2.95
£2.95
£3.00
£2.00

 
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

WWW.THELANSDOWNCLIFTON.COM
@THELANSDOWNCLIFTON

/THELANSDOWN

ENQUIRIES@THELANSDOWNCLIFTON.COM
8 CLIFTON ROAD, BRISTOL, BS8 1AF
0117 9734949

ICE  CREAM (V)
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, coffee, salted
caramel, raspberry ripple, vegan vanilla (VG),
raspberry sorbet (VG)

£1 /
SCOOP


