DESSERTS

AFFOGATO (V) (GF)	£3.50
Vanilla ice cream, Clifton Coffee espresso	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V) (GF)	£5.50
Butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream	£5.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) (GF) Vanilla ice cream	£3.50
MILLE-FEUILLE MESS (V)	£5.50
Cherry compote, creme patisserie, raspberry	2010 0
ripple ice cream	
ICE CREAM (V)	£1/
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, coffee, salted	SCOOP
caramel, raspberry ripple, vegan vanilla (VG), raspberry sorbet (VG)	
Taspberry sorbet (VO)	
LIQUEURS	50ml
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY LIMONCELLO	£5.50
77 BLACK COLD BREW COFFEE &	£5.50
VANILLA	
BAILEYS ORIGINAL IRISH CREAM	£4.25
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£4.50
WHISK(E)Y	25ml
WHISK(E)Y JURA 10YO	25ml £4.25
	£4.25 £5.00
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.50
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.95
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.95 £3.50
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORANGE	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.95 £3.50 £3.50
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORANGE	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.95 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORANGE VODKA HOUSE ABSOLUT FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.95 £3.50 £3.50 25ml £3.60
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORANGE VODKA HOUSE ABSOLUT FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED SUFFOLK DISTILLERY	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.95 £3.50 £3.50 25ml £3.60 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORANGE VODKA HOUSE ABSOLUT FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED SUFFOLK DISTILLERY BOE PINK	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.95 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORANGE VODKA HOUSE ABSOLUT FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED SUFFOLK DISTILLERY BOE PINK FOX'S KILN SALTED CARAMEL VODKA	$\pounds 4.25$ $\pounds 5.00$ $\pounds 5.25$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.50$ $\pounds 4.95$ $\pounds 3.50$ $\pounds 3.50$ $\pounds 3.60$ $\pounds 3.75$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 4.00$ $\pounds 3.50$
JURA 10YO LAPHROAIG 10YO TALISKER 10YO HIGHLAND PARK 12YO J BLACK'S DOUBLE BARREL BULLEIT BOURBON WOODFORD RESERVE PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH JAMESON ORIGINAL JAMESON ORANGE VODKA HOUSE ABSOLUT FOX'S KILN CHARCOAL FILTERED SUFFOLK DISTILLERY BOE PINK	£4.25 £5.00 £5.25 £4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.95 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.75 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

BIN 27 RESERVE PORT 75ML	£4.00
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM 50ML	£4.00

DBM WINES

BRISTOL DISTILLING

HOT DRINKS **CLIFTON**

ESPRESSO	£ 2.5 0
AMERICANO	£2.55
FLAT WHITE	£2.85
LATTE/ CAPPUCCINO	£ 2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£ 2.95
MOCHA	£ 3.00
TEA	£ 2.00
JAMESON IRISH COFFEE	£5.50
AMARETTO ITALIAN COFFEE	£5.50
COINTREAU FRENCH COFFEE	£5.50
HAVANA 7 CARIBBEAN COFFE	E £5.50

DAIRY FREE MILK ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (VG)

COCKTAILS

	60.
77 BLACK ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.50
GIN 77 RED SNAPPER	£ 7.5 0
BLOODY MARY	£7.50
SIPSMITH NEGRONI	£8.50
APEROL SPRITZ	£8.50
CAMPARI SPRITZ	£8.75
ELDERFLOWER GIN FIZZ	£8.50
RUM	25ml
HOUSE	£ 3.75
OLD J SPICED	£ 3. 85
OLD J SILVER	£ 3.85
HAVANA ANEJO	£ 3.75
HAVANA CLUB 7	£ 4.25
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS	£4.10
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SLICED APP	PLE £3.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S TIKI	£ 3.50
SUFFOLK DISTILLERY SPICED	£4.35
COGNAC	25ml
COURVOISIER COGNAC VS	£4.00